## **Extra Mile Award Nomination**



Please fill out the following form and return to:

Extra Mile Committee, Twin Falls Chamber of Commerce

2015 Neilsen Point Place, Twin Falls ID 83301

Attn: Kyle Tarbet or email to Kyle@twinfallschamber.com

The Extra Mile Award recognizes individuals in the community who have gone the "Extra Mile". Their exceptional service has made your experience of doing business or receiving services in Twin Falls a great experience. This award is a special thank you to the people who promote the Twin Falls business community on a daily basis by putting in a little extra effort. Their hard work benefits us all. If you have experienced this kind of customer service, please fill out the following information to nominate that person for the Extra Mile Award.

YOUR name:	
YOUR phone:	YOUR email:
Name of nominee:	
Business Name:	Job Title:
Phone:	Email:

Please give an example (or more) of how this individual's customer service exceeded your expectation and why they are deserving of The Extra Mile Award (attach additional information if needed).